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DEUTSCHLAND CUP sandoz®

Game No. Home
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USA
GER
GER
Sul

SVK
USA

Guest

SVK
Sul
SVK
USA
Sul
GER

GER:
GER:

Sul:

SVK:
USA:

Best Players
USA:  30.
33.
44.
86.
50.

11.

As of SUN 10 NOV 2013

Best Players
8.

ZAPOLSKI Ryan SVK:
AUS den BIRKEN Danny Sul:
ENDRAS Dennis SVK:
SPRUNGER Julien USA:
LACO Jan Sul:
MOSES Steve GER:

41.
31.
17.
79.
16.

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

SERSEN Michal
LINIGER Michael
STANA Rastislav
STAPLETON Tim
MANZATO Daniel
WOLF Michael
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